

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **Writ Petition No. 16130 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
01.	06.07.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P No. 16130 of 2023</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to secure instructions with regard to the notice dated 25.04.2023 issued by the Tahsildar and further action taken thereon. List the matter on 18.07.2023. <u>NJS, J</u> GVK	